V
B
3-
T-
00
3-
en
 -

Ref.-No.
bright
zinc plated
Ref.-No.
stainless
steel
Type Dimensions Weight
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
Øds
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67M12WE 75M12VAWE RD 12 12 15.0 137   22   8     7.0
67M14WE 75M14VAWE RD 14 14 18.0 170   25 10   14.0
67M16WE 75M16VAWE RD 16 16 21.0 216   27 12   24.0
67M18WE 75M18VAWE RD 18 18 24.0 235   34 14   35.0
67M20WE 75M20VAWE RD 20 20 27.0 257   35 16   49.0
67M24WE 75M24VAWE RD 24 24 31.0 350   43 16   68.0
67M30WE 75M30VAWE RD 30 30 39.5 450   56 20 140.0
67M36WE 75M36VAWE RD 36 36 47.0 570   68 25 250.0
67M42WE 75M42VAWE RD 42 42 54.0 620   75 28 370.0
67M52WE 75M52VAWE RD 52 52 67.0 880 100 32 720.0
 Mind the embedding depth of the corresponding nailing plate and retaining cap (Picture 2).
The Threaded transport anchor is part of the PHILIPP
Transport anchor system and complies with the VDI/BV-
BS-Guideline "Lifting inserts and lifting insert systems for